Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Monday, September 15, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

School
Booking

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

Private
Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

School
Booking

School
Booking

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

Private
Booking

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Friday, September 19, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

The Y Swim School

The Y Swim School

The Y Swim School

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

Birthday
Party - Half

Lane Booked

King Kong Swim
Club

King Kong Swim
Club

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Sunday, Se

ptember 21, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

The Y Swim School

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

Birthday
Party - Half

Lane
Booked

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




