	Monday, September 15, 2025						
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am 10.00am					bo.		
10.00am 10.30am					School Booking		
10.30am					ch yo x		
11.00am					S S		
11.00am							
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm 12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm 2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm 4.00pm							
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					ne Y Swi School	<u> </u>	
5.00pm			_	_	S	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	> 년	> 년	
5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club	S	S	
5.30pm			C 2.	C 2.		드	
6.00pm 6.00pm			= -	= -			
6.30pm			Verin	Veri			
6.30pm			> 3	> 3			
7.00pm			At S	At S			
7.00pm			_	_			
7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm 8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

Tuesday, September 16, 2025							
Time	WALKING					1	
5.30am	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am 7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am 9.30am							
9.30am 9.30am							
10.00am							
10.00am							
10.30am							
10.30am 11.00am							
11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit					
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm 12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm 1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm 3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					ie Y Swi School	<u>≥</u> _	
5.00pm				_	S	S	
5.00pm			t b	b	노	e Y Swi School	
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u>8</u> <u>n</u>	න <u>n</u>	Je S	Je S	
6.00pm			i ⊃	i i	F	F	
6.00pm			n E	a E			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm 7.00pm			It S	T. S			
7.00pm			2	2			
7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm 8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Wedne	esday, S	Septen	ber 17	, 2025	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am 6.30am						
7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am 8.00am						
8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am						
9.30am						
9.30am						
10.00am 10.00am					Private	
10.00am 10.30am					Booking	
10.30am					Dooking	
11.00am						
11.00am						
11.30am						
11.30am						
12.00pm 12.00pm						
12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm						
1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm 2.00pm						
2.30pm						
2.30pm						
3.00pm						
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
3.30pm 4.00pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm					_	_
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
4.30pm					ne Y Swi School	ie Y Swi School
5.00pm			_	_	S	S
5.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	낭	≻ 5
5.30pm 5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club	S	S
6.00pm					È	È
6.00pm			a L	a L		
6.30pm			Ž Š	₹ 5		
6.30pm			5 V	S .		
7.00pm			5 ,	5 ,		
7.00pm						
7.30pm 7.30pm						
8.00pm						
8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						
9.00pm						

Thursday, September 18, 2025							
Time	WALKING					Laura C	
5.30am	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am 7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am 9.30am							
10.00am							
10.00am							
10.30am							
10.30am							
11.00am 11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit					
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm 12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm					School		
1.00pm					Booking		
1.30pm 1.30pm				School Booking			
2.00pm				BOOKING			
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm 3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					<u>~</u> _	<u>≥</u> 2	
5.00pm			_	_	S	S	
5.00pm			و د	5 9	> 당	> 등	
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	S	S	
6.00pm			i i	<u>:</u> □	Ė	Ė	
6.00pm			a E	<u>а</u> Е			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm			 	T S			
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.30pm							
7.30pm					Private		
8.00pm					Booking		
8.00pm 8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

Friday, September 19, 2025							
Time	WALKING					l ava a C	
5.30am	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am							
7.00am 7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am 9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am							
10.00am							
10.30am 10.30am							
10.30am							
11.00am							
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm 12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm 2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm 4.00pm					_	_	
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					> 0	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm			_	_	S	S	
5.00pm			5 0	5 b	۲ د	스 당	
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u>6</u> 2	<u> </u>	S	S	
5.30pm 6.00pm			드	드디	È	È	
6.00pm			- L	el.			
6.30pm			₹ ₹	\$ 5			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
7.00pm			5 "	5 "			
7.00pm							
7.30pm 7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Satur	day, Se	eptemb	er 20,	2025	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am						
6.30am						
7.00am 7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am						
8.00am						
8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am				_	_	_
9.30am				0	9	0
9.30am				2	ا ا	9
10.00am 10.00am				$\overline{\mathbf{z}}$	75	J
10.00am 10.30am				The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
10.30am				Ε	E	Ε
11.00am				' <u>\</u>	\ \	Ξ
11.00am				S	S	S
11.30am				<u>-</u>) -	>; >
11.30am				l 60	(1)	(I)
12.00pm				ב ו	ן ב	þ
12.00pm				-	—	T
12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm 1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm					E	Ε
2.00pm					5	- S
2.00pm)	\ <u>\</u>
2.30pm					b0 -Q	bn -Q
2.30pm					ב ב	ב ב
3.00pm	<u>Birthday</u>				Kong Swim Club	Kong Swim Club
3.00pm	Party - Half				Y	¥
3.30pm 3.30pm	Lane Booked				King	King
4.00pm					ij	ij
4.00pm					_	_
4.30pm						
4.30pm						
5.00pm						
5.00pm						
5.30pm						
5.30pm						
6.00pm 6.00pm						
6.30pm						
6.30pm						
7.00pm						
7.00pm						
7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm	 					
8.00pm						
8.30pm 8.30pm	 					
9.00pm						
J.00pm				!		

Sunday, September 21, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am							
7.00am 7.00am							
7.00am 7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am				_	_		
8.30am				Ō	Ō		
9.00am				# # # # # # # # # #	gt nk	_	
9.00am				<u>.</u> = 5	<u> </u>	0	
9.30am				<u>≡</u> ~	🗒 💆	ور	
9.30am				in /e	/e in	cł	
10.00am 10.00am						S	
10.30am				Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	Ε	
10.30am				≥	2	-	
11.00am						S	
11.00am						The Y Swim School	
11.30am						0)	
11.30am						he	
12.00pm						T	
12.00pm							
12.30pm 12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm	D: 11 1						
1.30pm	<u>Birthday</u>						
2.00pm	<u>Party - Half</u>						
2.00pm	<u>Lane</u>						
2.30pm	<u>Booked</u>						
2.30pm 3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm							
4.30pm							
4.30pm							
5.00pm 5.00pm							
5.30pm							
5.30pm							
6.00pm							
6.00pm							
6.30pm							
6.30pm							
7.00pm							
7.00pm				ĺ			
7.30pm 7.30pm	1						
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							